FEE SCHEDULE

Guthrie School 2019-2020 | 2018-2019
Optional Course Fees

Art S 10.00 | S 10.00
Band S 60.00 | S 60.00
Chef Wars S 20.00 | S 20.00
Entrepreneurship (Project Based) S 50.00 | S 50.00
Fashion S 10.00 | S 10.00
Handyworks S 20.00 | S 20.00
Makerspace S 5.00 | S 5.00
Photography S 10.00 | $§ 10.00
Woods S 20.00 | S 20.00
Early Childhood Services

Community Student Headstart (per Month) S 250.00 | $ 250.00
Community Student Jr Headstart (per Month) S 200.00 | S 200.00
Field Trip - Headstart (Annual Maxium) S 100.00 | $ 100.00
Supply Fee - Crafts - Headstart S 40.00

Field Trip - Kindergarten (Annual Maxium) S 100.00 | $ 110.00
Supply Fee - Crafts - Kindergarten S 30.00 | S 20.00
Activity Fees

Birch Bay - Gr. 4-6 (2 Trips) S 80.00 | S 80.00
Fieldtrip Fees - Gr. 1-3 (Annual maximum) S 100.00 | S 100.00
Fieldtrip Fees - Gr. 4-9 (Annual maximum) S 100.00 | S 100.00
Fieldtrip Fees - Jr. High Options (Annual maximum) S 100.00 | S 100.00
Ski Trips - Gr. 4-9 S 55.00 | S 55.00
Swimming S 35.00 | S 35.00
Extracurricular Fees

Archery Club S 10.00 | S 10.00
Badminton S 30.00 | S 30.00
Basketball - Jr. S 30.00 | S 30.00
Basketball - Sr. S 60.00 | $ 60.00
Beginner Band Workshop S 25.00 | S 25.00
HandBells S 25.00 | S 25.00
ISC Jr. High Golf Tournament S 35.00 | S 35.00
Running Room Indoor Games S 10.00 | $§ 10.00
Volleyball S 50.00 | S 50.00
WISEST S 20.00 | S 20.00
Young Scientist S 40.00 | S 40.00
Non curricular Fees

Agenda - Gr. 1-6 S 10.00 | $§ 10.00




Non curricular Travel

Band Camp S 105.00 | $ 105.00
Camp YoWoChAs (Youth Leadership) S 80.00 | S 80.00
Ski Trip - Marmot (Gr. 7-9) S 310.00 | S 310.00
Other Sales & Services

Grad Tickets S 30.00 | S 30.00




